
#1 Women's 100m Hurdles (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 SCHROEDER, Lynessa 6 Madison Cluster NT

3 HESLAM, Finley 6 Jefferson Cluster NT

4 DIGENNARO, Lydia 6 The Dalles NT

5 HENRY, Alahna 6 Jefferson Cluster NT

6 MILLER, Morgan 6 Lincoln Cluster NT

7 WRIGHT, Cedella 6 Lincoln Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

2 DECUIR, Mia 6 Madison Cluster 23.44

3 ROZELL, Freya 6 Cleveland Cluster 22.04

4 ARMBRUSTER, Gracie 6 Franklin Cluster 20.85

5 BARIL, Ivy 6 Cleveland Cluster 21.84

6 HOLDER, Erika 6 Franklin Cluster 22.84

7 ORTEGA, Giselle 6 The Dalles 27.80

#2 Men's 100m Hurdles (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 SHIPSEY, Wesley 6 Cleveland Cluster NT

2 JACOBSON, Erik 6 Lincoln Cluster NT

3 BLANCHARD, Ellis 6 Cleveland Cluster NT

4 ROCKNEY, Merton 6 Riverdale 20.32

5 VOGLFIELD, Indu 6 Madison Cluster 20.94

6 GREENBURG, Jules 6 Franklin Cluster NT

7 SANCHEZ-FLOREZ, Al 6 Franklin Cluster NT

8 SMIRL, Aidan 6 Jefferson Cluster NT

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 LENARDSON, Megan 7 The Dalles NT

3 COX, Annah 7 The Dalles 23.41

4 CAULFIELD, Celt 7 Cleveland Cluster 21.24

5 PIERRE-LOUIS, Lilah 7 Lincoln Cluster 21.44

6 GOMEZ, Carolina 7 Jefferson Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

2 WOGMON, Jorie 7 Madison Cluster 20.74

3 CHEN, Anna 7 Franklin Cluster 18.84

4 CAIDEROS, Jazmin 7 Franklin Cluster 18.34

5 O'BRIEN, Shea 7 Cleveland Cluster 18.74

6 BUTSCH, Sophia 7 Madison Cluster 20.24

7 NELSON, Kylee 7 Lincoln Cluster 21.04

#4 Men's 100m Hurdles (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 SALGADO, Gabrriel 7 Franklin Cluster NT

3 CARPENTER, Jack 7 Jefferson Cluster NT

#4 Men's 100m Hurdles (7th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

4 SCHAUER, Aiden 7 Cleveland Cluster 21.64

5 KINGERY, Julian 7 Franklin Cluster NT

6 AGUILAR, Miguel 7 The Dalles NT

7 WALTON, Seth 7 Jefferson Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

2 FLOYD, Shane 7 The Dalles 20.70

3 STARR, Skeet 7 Cleveland Cluster 20.24

4 LOWE, Justius 7 Lincoln Cluster 16.44

5 MILLER, Jeremya 7 Madison Cluster 19.54

6 HO, Victor 7 Madison Cluster 20.64

7 MORRIS, Cesare 7 Riverdale 21.39

#5 Women's 100m Hurdles (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 SWEET, Shania 8 Jefferson Cluster NT

3 ELLIOTT, Jaliyah 8 Jefferson Cluster NT

4 HEENAN, Mabel 8 Cleveland Cluster NT

5 HATCH, Molly 8 Madison Cluster NT

6 PATTERSON, Kate 8 Franklin Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

2 KANE, Mia 8 Lincoln Cluster 19.84

3 WARFEL, Evelyn 8 Lincoln Cluster 19.34

4 FIARITO, Carmen 8 Franklin Cluster 17.84

5 WILCOXON, Octavia 8 Riverdale 19.32

6 PHILLIPS, Bri 8 Madison Cluster 19.64

7 CAULFIELD, Skye 8 Cleveland Cluster 20.34

#6 Men's 100m Hurdles (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 LINDELL, Jake 8 Cleveland Cluster NT

4 FELDMAN, Konner 8 Lincoln Cluster 20.04

5 KNIGHT, Logan 8 Reynolds NT

6 ZELLER, Jonah 8 Franklin Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

2 MILLER, Noah 8 Cleveland Cluster 18.74

3 LOFTUS, Jackson 8 Franklin Cluster 18.14

4 DEBOSE, Amondre 8 Madison Cluster 17.24

5 QIU, Kevin 8 Lincoln Cluster 17.74

6 HILL, Keviante 8 Madison Cluster 18.74

#7 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (6th grade)
May combine with 7th grade girls

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 The Dalles (A) A NT

2 Franklin Cluster (A) A NT
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#7 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (6th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

7 Madison Cluster (A) A NT

8 Lincoln Cluster (A) A 1:03.74

#8 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (6th grade)
May combine with 7th grade boys

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Franklin Cluster (A) A NT

2 The Dalles (A) A NT

7 Lincoln Cluster (A) A 1:55.14

8 Madison Cluster (A) A NT

#9 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (7th grade)
May combine with 6th grade girls

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Madison Cluster (A) A NT

4 Lincoln Cluster (A) A 58.64

5 Franklin Cluster (A) A NT

6 The Dalles (A) A NT

#10 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (7th grade)
May combine with 6th grade boys

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Madison Cluster (A) A NT

4 Lincoln Cluster (A) A 54.34

5 Franklin Cluster (A) A NT

6 The Dalles (A) A NT

#11 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (8th grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Madison Cluster (A) A NT

4 Lincoln Cluster (A) A 1:01.64

5 Franklin Cluster (A) A NT

6 The Dalles (A) A NT

#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (8th grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Madison Cluster (A) A NT

3 Cleveland Cluster (A) A NT

4 Wilson Cluster (A) A 49.80

5 Lincoln Cluster (A) A 54.04

6 Franklin Cluster (A) A NT

7 The Dalles (A) A NT

#13 Women's 1500 Meters (6th grade)
May combie all girls

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

14 PARKER, Riley 6 The Dalles 6:32.67

15 ATLANSKY, Xiao Miao 6 Madison Cluster 7:40.00

16 COOK, Sierra 6 The Dalles NT

17 PRUSYNSKI, Esther 6 Madison Cluster NT

18 AVONDSTONDT, Ai Cl 6 Franklin Cluster NT

19 GRAGG, Lucy 6 Jefferson Cluster NT

#14 Men's 1500 Meters (6th grade)
May combine all boys

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

29 BLANDINI, Raphael 6 Madison Cluster 5:31.00

30 FLOYD, Dylan 6 Cleveland Cluster 5:50.00

31 BIRMINGHAM, Cal 6 Franklin Cluster 5:53.20

32 DONAHUE, Keenan 6 Franklin Cluster 6:31.00

33 CONTRERAS, Juan Di 6 The Dalles 6:37.26

34 HEISER, Rowan 6 Lincoln Cluster NT

35 BARCLAY, James 6 The Dalles NT

36 CONGER, Chase 6 Cleveland Cluster NT

37 EMRICH, Max 6 Franklin Cluster NT

38 KAPSCH, Quincy 6 Jefferson Cluster NT

#15 Women's 1500 Meters (7th grade)
May combie all girls

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

6 ATTMORE, Annabelle 7 Madison Cluster 6:09.00

7 COOK, Chloe 7 The Dalles 6:17.86

8 BLOUNT, Madeline 7 Lincoln Cluster 7:10.60

9 RUSCH, Isabelle 7 Lincoln Cluster NT

10 BUTSCH, Sophia 7 Madison Cluster NT

11 LACHINO-ESTRADA, K 7 Franklin Cluster NT

12 LIN, Kana 7 Franklin Cluster NT

13 TRIPI, Joylnne 7 Franklin Cluster NT

#16 Men's 1500 Meters (7th grade)
May combine all boys

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

14 KINGERY, Julian 7 Franklin Cluster 5:12.68

15 HORNER, Gwilym 7 Franklin Cluster 5:44.30

16 STARR, Skeet 7 Cleveland Cluster 5:46.10

17 BLAIR, Conor 7 The Dalles 6:07.43

18 FAY, Colton 7 Madison Cluster 6:15.00

19 NUNN, Wyatt 7 Madison Cluster 6:26.00

20 OREGON, Angel 7 The Dalles 6:26.22
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#16 Men's 1500 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

21 SCHAUER, Aidan 7 Cleveland Cluster 6:30.90

22 MA, Timothy 7 Lincoln Cluster NT

23 PROCTOR, Harry 7 The Dalles NT

24 WHORRALL, Henry 7 Cleveland Cluster NT

25 SKOROHODOV, Isak 7 Madison Cluster NT

26 BEAVEN, Paul 7 Franklin Cluster NT

27 ALDAMA-SHAW, Ignaci 7 Jefferson Cluster NT

28 WALTON, Seth 7 Jefferson Cluster NT

#17 Women's 1500 Meters (8th grade)
May combie all girls

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 POVICH, Emma 8 Franklin Cluster 5:52.80

2 MAGARET, Olivia 8 Franklin Cluster 5:53.80

3 PATTERSON, Kate 8 Franklin Cluster 6:08.90

4 DONOVAN, Eryn 8 Cleveland Cluster NT

5 HONL, Marley 8 Jefferson Cluster NT

#18 Men's 1500 Meters (8th grade)
May combine all boys

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MAAG, Sullivan 8 Wilson Cluster 4:45.00

2 FAJARDO, Daniel 8 Franklin Cluster 5:24.00

3 COBURN, Spencer 8 The Dalles 5:25.31

4 COLE, John 8 The Dalles 6:15.13

5 MARTINEZ-ROSAS, Al 8 Madison Cluster 6:16.00

6 MARTINEZ, Julian 8 The Dalles NT

7 BONE, Nathaniel 8 Cleveland Cluster NT

8 DODGE, Cade 8 Cleveland Cluster NT

9 WALLIS, Joey 8 Cleveland Cluster NT

10 ROSE-WHITE, Eli 8 Madison Cluster NT

11 STOPPENHAGEN, Eth 8 Madison Cluster NT

12 BUFFONGE, Jackson 8 Franklin Cluster NT

13 JOHNSON, Kieran 8 Jefferson Cluster NT

#19 Women's 100 Meters (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 BURTON, Jamara 6 Jefferson Cluster NT

3 RIESTERER, Shelby 6 The Dalles 18.85

4 WRIGHT, Cedella 6 Lincoln Cluster 15.74

5 SMITH, Katerina 6 Madison Cluster 17.14

6 SHUSTER, Catie 6 The Dalles 19.21

7 KELLEY, Ava 6 Jefferson Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

2 LADEN, Adelaide 6 Franklin Cluster 15.64

#19 Women's 100 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

3 MCDONALD, Slyvia 6 Franklin Cluster 15.24

4 HOPKINS, Elsie 6 Cleveland Cluster 14.84

5 RITTER-WEST, Jo 6 Cleveland Cluster 14.94

6 AMBROSE, Caroline 6 Lincoln Cluster 15.54

7 MRAZIK, Siena 6 Madison Cluster 15.64

#20 Men's 100 Meters (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 HESLAM, William 6 Jefferson Cluster NT

3 HATTENHAUER, Tate 6 The Dalles 17.08

4 ROCKNEY, Merton 6 Riverdale 15.78

5 COLE, Michael 6 The Dalles 15.81

6 BURKS, Matthew 6 Lincoln Cluster 17.44

7 SMIRL, Aidan 6 Jefferson Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

1 SWANSON, Tabor 6 Cleveland Cluster 15.74

2 BOYD, Ewan 6 Lincoln Cluster 15.24

3 MICHAELS, Lev 6 Franklin Cluster 14.96

4 BELTRAN, Joel 6 Franklin Cluster 13.82

5 QUINN, Finn 6 Madison Cluster 13.84

6 BLANCHARD, Ellis 6 Cleveland Cluster 15.14

7 PUCKETT, Zachary 6 Madison Cluster 15.74

#21 Women's 100 Meters (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 FETTERS, Pearl 7 Jefferson Cluster NT

3 WILLIAMSON, Makayla 7 The Dalles 18.17

4 HALVERSON, Hania 7 Lincoln Cluster 15.64

5 BAILEY, Delaney 7 The Dalles 15.78

6 CAIDEROS, Jazmin 7 Franklin Cluster NT

7 SLOAN, Jayilee 7 Jefferson Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

2 SEAMSTER, Anaysa 7 Madison Cluster 15.14

3 BRAME, Jessa 7 Lincoln Cluster 14.64

4 OTT, Ellery 7 Cleveland Cluster 14.34

5 WALKER, Lena 7 Cleveland Cluster 14.44

6 LIEN, Eliza 7 Madison Cluster 15.14

7 BUI, Bernice 7 Franklin Cluster 15.24

#22 Men's 100 Meters (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 MILLER, Jeremya 7 Madison Cluster NT

3 BASS, Tristan 7 The Dalles NT

4 SAHM PORTER, Lonni 7 Reynolds 17.34

5 LEMES-CAPLTE, Anth 7 Franklin Cluster NT
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#22 Men's 100 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

6 AGUILAR, Miguel 7 The Dalles NT

7 PULLING, Charles "Chu 7 Madison Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

2 WIGHTMEN, Woosben 7 Riverdale 14.52

3 EDWARDS, Max 7 Lincoln Cluster 14.24

4 WILKINSON, Kienan 7 Cleveland Cluster 13.64

5 NORTH, Charlie 7 Franklin Cluster 13.74

6 O'BRIEN, Mac 7 Lincoln Cluster 14.24

7 FRIEL, Finnegan 7 Cleveland Cluster 14.54

#23 Women's 100 Meters (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SELLS, Jasmine 8 Lincoln Cluster NT

2 MAUS, Eleni 8 Jefferson Cluster NT

3 ELLIOTT, Jaliyah 8 Jefferson Cluster NT

4 REECE, Zoe 8 Riverdale 16.34

5 BROWNELL, Alexis 8 Reynolds 18.04

6 HATCH, Molly 8 Madison Cluster NT

7 MILLER, Isabel 8 Lincoln Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

1 ENGLAND, Sophia 8 Madison Cluster 15.14

2 ADAMS, Emily 8 The Dalles 14.57

3 HEENAN, Mabel 8 Cleveland Cluster 14.54

4 GREEN, Darrionna 8 Franklin Cluster 14.04

5 WILCOXON, Octavia 8 Riverdale 14.34

6 LUKENS, Bryne 8 Franklin Cluster 14.54

7 CAULFIELD, Skye 8 Cleveland Cluster 14.74

8 SCOTT, Shaelynn 8 The Dalles 15.89

#24 Men's 100 Meters (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MENDONZA, Alex 8 Jefferson Cluster NT

2 PORTILLO, Emilio 8 The Dalles 14.98

3 BONG, Andrew 8 Riverdale 14.62

4 MCLOUD, Nicholas 8 Franklin Cluster 13.44

5 LARSON, Jesse 8 The Dalles 13.69

6 KNIGHT, Logan 8 Reynolds 14.94

7 GAYHEART, Edgar 8 Jefferson Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

1 QIU, Kevin 8 Lincoln Cluster 13.24

2 PAUL, Jason 8 Cleveland Cluster 12.64

3 DEBOSE, Amondre 8 Madison Cluster 12.44

4 COHEN, Tal 8 Wilson Cluster 12.13

5 QUINN, Colin 8 Madison Cluster 12.14

6 LINDELL, Jake 8 Cleveland Cluster 12.54

7 BAXTER, Hawk 8 Franklin Cluster 13.02

#24 Men's 100 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

8 LEA, Harper 8 Lincoln Cluster 13.44

#25 Women's 400 Meters (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 SHUSTER, Catie 6 The Dalles NT

3 HERNANDEZ, Amy 6 The Dalles NT

4 AVONDSTONDT, Ai Cl 6 Franklin Cluster NT

5 GRAGG, Lucy 6 Jefferson Cluster NT

6 KELLEY, Ava 6 Jefferson Cluster NT

7 THOMAS, Scarlett 6 Franklin Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

2 KANE, Sarah 6 Lincoln Cluster 1:19.74

3 ALMIEDA, Brianna 6 Cleveland Cluster 1:15.64

4 LIU, Yixian 6 Lincoln Cluster 1:12.24

5 MRAZIK, Siena 6 Madison Cluster 1:14.24

6 PRUSYNSKI, Esther 6 Madison Cluster 1:17.24

7 LOWERY, Paige 6 Cleveland Cluster 1:25.53

#26 Men's 400 Meters (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 VOGLFIELD, Indu 6 Madison Cluster NT

3 MCCAVIC, Kayden 6 The Dalles NT

4 BUDLONG, Avery 6 Lincoln Cluster NT

5 HESLAM, William 6 Jefferson Cluster NT

6 PUCKETT, Zachary 6 Madison Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

2 JACOBSON, Erik 6 Lincoln Cluster 1:18.94

3 BROWN, Kai 6 Franklin Cluster 1:16.53

4 SHIPSEY, Wesley 6 Cleveland Cluster 1:08.94

5 SHIN, August 6 Cleveland Cluster 1:14.64

6 WRIGHT, Owen 6 Franklin Cluster 1:18.64

#27 Women's 400 Meters (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 VOLLMER, Jamie 7 Jefferson Cluster NT

3 HORAN, Lily 7 Madison Cluster NT

4 FETTERS, Pearl 7 Jefferson Cluster NT

5 GARCIA, Kika 7 Franklin Cluster NT

6 PAPHANCHITH, Namp 7 The Dalles NT

Section 2 of 2

2 CAULFIELD, Celt 7 Cleveland Cluster 1:19.03

3 CASH, Riley 7 Lincoln Cluster 1:12.53

4 LANCASTER, Riana 7 Cleveland Cluster 1:09.53

5 TANG, Gloria 7 Franklin Cluster 1:11.41

6 BAILEY, Delaney 7 The Dalles 1:18.77
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#28 Men's 400 Meters (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 SKOROHODOV, Isak 7 Madison Cluster NT

3 LAPINE, Timothy 7 Madison Cluster NT

4 CHAMBERLAIN, Finn 7 Lincoln Cluster 1:10.14

5 DAVIS, Taylor 7 Jefferson Cluster NT

6 RAGEL, Max 7 Riverdale NT

Section 2 of 2

2 VANKIESHOUT, Brodi 7 Franklin Cluster 1:09.53

3 WIGHTMEN, Woosben 7 Riverdale 1:08.22

4 BASS, Tristan 7 The Dalles 1:06.68

5 MOORE, Kellan 7 Lincoln Cluster 1:07.74

6 STACKLIE-VOGT, Henr 7 Franklin Cluster 1:08.64

7 FLOYD, Shane 7 The Dalles 1:10.00

#29 Women's 400 Meters (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 KLEIN-BALAJEE, Shan 8 Franklin Cluster NT

3 FROST, Ava 8 Madison Cluster NT

4 BROWNELL, Alexis 8 Reynolds 2:02.04

5 BRUNNER, Maya 8 Madison Cluster NT

6 JOHNSON, PatShawn 8 Jefferson Cluster NT

7 YERTON, Paige 8 Lincoln Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

1 BUMGARDENER, Cath 8 Cleveland Cluster 1:20.84

2 SHIN, Ella 8 Cleveland Cluster 1:17.14

3 SMITH, Sophie 8 Lincoln Cluster 1:12.14

4 ESLER, Isabelle 8 Wilson Cluster 1:06.74

5 WAI, Thirr (May) 8 Franklin Cluster 1:08.78

6 ZIEGENHAGEN, Hann 8 The Dalles 1:14.62

7 MCALLISTER, Alexand 8 The Dalles 1:19.43

#30 Men's 400 Meters (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 COLE, John 8 The Dalles NT

3 BISAGNA, Reuben 8 Cleveland Cluster 1:08.03

4 VO, Daniel 8 Franklin Cluster 1:05.54

5 ROSE-WHITE, Eli 8 Madison Cluster 1:07.74

6 BONG, Andrew 8 Riverdale NT

7 LITTON, Jacob 8 Lincoln Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

2 LOFTUS, Jackson 8 Franklin Cluster 1:04.04

3 PAUL, Jason 8 Cleveland Cluster 1:01.24

4 AVANT, Trae 8 Wilson Cluster 59.65

5 QUINN, Colin 8 Madison Cluster 1:01.04

6 LARSON, Jesse 8 The Dalles 1:03.44

7 PRESSLER, Cole 8 Lincoln Cluster 1:05.54

#31 Women's 800 Meters (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MILLER, Morgan 6 Lincoln Cluster 3:01.00

2 THOMAS, Scarlett 6 Franklin Cluster 3:24.00

3 AVONDSTONDT, Ai Cl 6 Franklin Cluster NT

4 COOK, Sierra 6 The Dalles NT

5 GEORGEADES, Maria 6 Madison Cluster NT

6 GRAGG, Lucy 6 Jefferson Cluster NT

7 KING, Della 6 Cleveland Cluster NT

8 PARKER, Riley 6 The Dalles NT

9 WRIGHT, Olivia 6 Cleveland Cluster NT

#32 Men's 800 Meters (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 FLOYD, Dylan 6 Cleveland Cluster 2:58.40

2 BRADSTAD, Sten 6 Franklin Cluster 2:59.80

3 CONGER, Chase 6 Cleveland Cluster 3:57.90

4 BARCLAY, James 6 The Dalles NT

5 BIRMINGHAM, Cal 6 Franklin Cluster NT

6 CONTRERAS, Juan Di 6 The Dalles NT

7 HEISER, Rowan 6 Lincoln Cluster NT

8 HESLAM, William 6 Jefferson Cluster NT

9 KAPSCH, Quincy 6 Jefferson Cluster NT

#33 Women's 800 Meters (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 ANDERSEN, Sedona 7 Lincoln Cluster 2:50.00

2 COOK, Ellie 7 Lincoln Cluster 2:55.40

3 DAVIES, Payton 7 Cleveland Cluster 2:58.40

4 LE, Angela 7 Franklin Cluster 3:11.90

5 GARCIA, Kika 7 Franklin Cluster 3:16.70

6 BOLIVAR-SARGENT, A 7 Jefferson Cluster NT

7 CARROLL, Emmy 7 Cleveland Cluster NT

8 CHALLENOR, Isla 7 Madison Cluster NT

9 COOK, Chloe 7 The Dalles NT

10 GOMEZ, Carolina 7 Jefferson Cluster NT

11 PAPHANCHITH, Namp 7 The Dalles NT

12 SEAMSTER, Anaysa 7 Madison Cluster NT

#34 Men's 800 Meters (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 LEE, Sean 7 Cleveland Cluster 2:51.10

2 HAYES, Sam 7 Franklin Cluster 2:58.10

3 URBAITEL, Elijah 7 Cleveland Cluster 2:58.30

4 ALDAMA-SHAW, Ignaci 7 Jefferson Cluster NT

5 BEAVEN, Paul 7 Franklin Cluster NT
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#34 Men's 800 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

6 BLAIR, Conor 7 The Dalles NT

7 FAY, Colton 7 Madison Cluster NT

8 HERNANDEZ, Paulo 7 The Dalles NT

9 HOLSTIEN, Eli 7 Madison Cluster NT

10 KINGSTON, Lucas 7 Lincoln Cluster NT

11 WALTON, Seth 7 Jefferson Cluster NT

#35 Women's 800 Meters (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 KANE, Mia 8 Lincoln Cluster 2:49.70

2 ESLER, Isabelle 8 Wilson Cluster NT

3 HONL, Marley 8 Jefferson Cluster NT

4 KLEIN-BALAJEE, Shan 8 Franklin Cluster NT

5 MCCORMICK, Maxine 8 Cleveland Cluster NT

6 PATTERSON, Kate 8 Franklin Cluster NT

7 ZIEGENHAGEN, Hann 8 The Dalles NT

#36 Men's 800 Meters (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 SCASSO, Giuliano 8 Wilson Cluster 2:25.27

2 LITTON, Jacob 8 Lincoln Cluster 2:35.10

3 SWEET, Patrick 8 Cleveland Cluster 2:36.30

4 ANDERSON, Tre 8 Madison Cluster NT

5 BUDLONG, Bailey 8 Lincoln Cluster NT

6 BUFFONGE, Jackson 8 Franklin Cluster NT

7 COBURN, Spencer 8 The Dalles NT

8 COLE, John 8 The Dalles NT

9 DODGE, Cade 8 Cleveland Cluster NT

10 JOHNSON, Kieran 8 Jefferson Cluster NT

11 STANLEY, Baxter 8 Madison Cluster NT

12 VO, Daniel 8 Franklin Cluster NT

#37 Women's 200 Meters (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 TAYLOR, Lindy 6 The Dalles NT

3 MRAZIK, Siena 6 Madison Cluster NT

4 DIGENNARO, Lydia 6 The Dalles NT

5 KELLEY, Ava 6 Jefferson Cluster NT

6 SMITH, Katerina 6 Madison Cluster NT

7 WILSON, Aaliyah 6 Franklin Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

2 MCDONALD, Slyvia 6 Franklin Cluster 35.64

3 CONROY, Trinna 6 Cleveland Cluster 33.94

4 SPEHAR, Sophia 6 Lincoln Cluster 32.64

5 BUCHANAN, Emma 6 Cleveland Cluster 33.34

#37 Women's 200 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

6 SULLIVAN, Lola 6 Lincoln Cluster 34.34

7 BURTON, Jamara 6 Jefferson Cluster NT

#38 Men's 200 Meters (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 QUINN, Finn 6 Madison Cluster NT

3 LAUTH, Jeordie 6 Jefferson Cluster NT

4 GUERRERO, Keoni 6 Franklin Cluster NT

5 HATTENHAUER, Tate 6 The Dalles NT

6 MCCAVIC, Kayden 6 The Dalles NT

7 RIORDAN, Dooley 6 Jefferson Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

1 GREENBURG, Jules 6 Franklin Cluster NT

2 ROCKNEY, Merton 6 Riverdale 33.61

3 BUDLONG, Avery 6 Lincoln Cluster 32.34

4 BOYD, Ewan 6 Lincoln Cluster 32.04

5 BLANCHARD, Ellis 6 Cleveland Cluster 32.34

6 ROUNSEVILLE, Devin 6 Cleveland Cluster 33.34

7 BLANDINI, Raphael 6 Madison Cluster NT

#39 Women's 200 Meters (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 WINKLER, Ava 7 Madison Cluster NT

3 CHEN, Anna 7 Franklin Cluster NT

4 BAILEY, Delaney 7 The Dalles NT

5 BAUMGARTEN, Annika 7 The Dalles NT

6 LIEN, Eliza 7 Madison Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

2 LUTHY, Lexi 7 Franklin Cluster 33.68

3 FUHRER, Maxine 7 Lincoln Cluster 30.84

4 OTT, Ellery 7 Cleveland Cluster 30.14

5 WALKER, Lena 7 Cleveland Cluster 30.34

6 HANCHETT, Isabel 7 Lincoln Cluster 32.34

#40 Men's 200 Meters (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 PULLING, Charles "Chu 7 Madison Cluster NT

3 NORTH, Charlie 7 Franklin Cluster NT

4 HERNANDEZ, Paulo 7 The Dalles NT

5 MCTIGUE, Milo 7 Lincoln Cluster NT

6 OLIVER, Noah 7 Lincoln Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

2 GROSSMAN, Cooper 7 Madison Cluster NT

3 BASS, Tristan 7 The Dalles NT

4 FRIEL, Finnegan 7 Cleveland Cluster 29.94
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#40 Men's 200 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

5 INMAN, Joshua 7 Cleveland Cluster 30.94

6 DENISTON, Will 7 Franklin Cluster NT

#41 Women's 200 Meters (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 PHILLIPS, Bri 8 Madison Cluster NT

3 HATCH, Molly 8 Madison Cluster NT

4 ADAMS, Emily 8 The Dalles NT

5 FENDRICK, Katie 8 Franklin Cluster NT

6 LUFKIN, Olivia 8 Franklin Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

2 BROWNELL, Alexis 8 Reynolds 41.94

3 CAULFIELD, Skye 8 Cleveland Cluster 33.34

4 SOLOMON, Natalie 8 Lincoln Cluster 30.74

5 FARLEY, Katie 8 Cleveland Cluster 30.84

6 KERN, Molly 8 Lincoln Cluster 34.84

7 ACEVEDO, Ariana 8 The Dalles NT

#42 Men's 200 Meters (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 QUINN, Colin 8 Madison Cluster NT

2 MCLOUD, Nicholas 8 Franklin Cluster NT

3 KNIGHT, Logan 8 Reynolds NT

4 CARACCIOLO, Nick 8 The Dalles NT

5 GAYHEART, Edgar 8 Jefferson Cluster NT

6 LARSON, Jesse 8 The Dalles NT

7 MENDONZA, Alex 8 Jefferson Cluster NT

Section 2 of 2

1 ANDERSON, Tre 8 Madison Cluster NT

2 LOFTUS, Jackson 8 Franklin Cluster 29.14

3 NIXON, Matthew 8 Wilson Cluster 27.75

4 LINDELL, Jake 8 Cleveland Cluster 26.14

5 MAGALLANES, Hernan 8 Cleveland Cluster 26.14

6 HARPER, Colin 8 Lincoln Cluster 28.04

7 AMBROSE, Mario 8 Lincoln Cluster NT

#43 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (6th grade)
May combine all girls

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 The Dalles (A) A NT

8 Franklin Cluster (A) A NT

#44 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (6th grade)
May combine with 7th grade boys

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Franklin Cluster (A) A NT

#45 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (7th grade)
May combine all girls

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Madison Cluster (A) A NT

3 Lincoln Cluster (A) A 5:05.00

6 The Dalles (A) A NT

7 Franklin Cluster (A) A NT

#46 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (7th grade)
May combine with 6th grade boys

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 The Dalles (A) A NT

4 Madison Cluster (A) A NT

5 Lincoln Cluster (A) A NT

6 Franklin Cluster (A) A NT

#47 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (8th grade)
May combine all girls

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Franklin Cluster (A) A NT

5 Lincoln Cluster (A) A NT

#48 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (8th grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Madison Cluster (A) A NT

3 Cleveland Cluster (A) A NT

4 Wilson Cluster (A) A 4:21.17

5 Lincoln Cluster (A) A 4:36.10

6 Franklin Cluster (A) A NT

#49 Women's High Jump (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 JOHNSON, Olivia 6 Cleveland Cluster NM

2 TAYLOR, Lindy 6 The Dalles NM

3 SMITH, Katerina 6 Madison Cluster NM

4 RIESTERER, Shelby 6 The Dalles NM

5 THOMAS, Rachel 6 Cleveland Cluster 3' 3"

6 DIGENNARO, Lydia 6 The Dalles 3' 6"

7 DOMINGUEZ, Lily 6 Franklin Cluster 3' 8"

8 TRAN, My 6 Franklin Cluster 3' 9"

9 WILSON, Aaliyah 6 Franklin Cluster 3' 10"
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#50 Women's High Jump (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GAZZO, Aisling 7 Madison Cluster NM

2 NGUYEN, Thalia 7 Franklin Cluster NM

3 HORAN, Lily 7 Madison Cluster NM

4 BAUMGARTEN, Annika 7 The Dalles 3' 8"

5 BRAME, Jessa 7 Lincoln Cluster 4' 0"

6 HALVERSON, Hania 7 Lincoln Cluster 4' 0"

7 HERTLING, Rowan 7 Franklin Cluster 4' 3"

8 ANDERSEN, Sedona 7 Lincoln Cluster 4' 6"

#51 Women's High Jump (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 PHILLIPS, Bri 8 Madison Cluster NM

2 PREHN, Megan 8 Madison Cluster NM

3 NGUYEN, Kristine 8 Franklin Cluster NM

4 BURKE, Devon 8 Cleveland Cluster NM

5 HEENAN, Mabel 8 Cleveland Cluster NM

6 GRIFFIN, Abygale 8 The Dalles 3' 8"

7 ZIEGENHAGEN, Hann 8 The Dalles 3' 8"

8 LOWE, Ikasha 8 Lincoln Cluster 4' 0"

9 ANDREWS, Kennedy 8 Franklin Cluster 4' 0"

10 SNYDER, Cadence 8 The Dalles 4' 0"

11 VIGNA, Olive 8 Franklin Cluster 4' 0"

12 WILCOXON, Octavia 8 Riverdale 4' 6"

13 WARFEL, Evelyn 8 Lincoln Cluster 4' 6"

14 CHRISTOPHER, Sailer 8 Lincoln Cluster 4' 9"

#52 Men's High Jump (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GUERRERO, Keoni 6 Franklin Cluster 3' 9"

2 JACOBSON, Lars 6 Lincoln Cluster 3' 9"

3 COLE, Michael 6 The Dalles 4' 0"

4 CONGER, Chase 6 Cleveland Cluster 4' 0"

5 FLOYD, Dylan 6 Cleveland Cluster 4' 3"

#53 Men's High Jump (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GROSSMAN, Cooper 7 Madison Cluster NM

2 FINN, Tobias 7 Cleveland Cluster NM

3 WILKINSON, Kienan 7 Cleveland Cluster NM

4 NGUYEN, Khoa 7 Madison Cluster NM

5 SYMONS, Landon 7 Cleveland Cluster NM

6 SIMMONDS, Levi 7 Madison Cluster NM

7 MCDONALD, Hunter 7 Franklin Cluster 4' 0"

8 WIGHTMEN, Woosben 7 Riverdale 4' 2"

#53 Men's High Jump (7th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

9 MOREHOUSE, Taylor 7 The Dalles 4' 4"

10 KARY, Audree 7 Franklin Cluster 4' 6"

#54 Men's High Jump (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 DEBOSE, Amondre 8 Madison Cluster NM

2 HARRIS, Kalen 8 Madison Cluster NM

3 CABELLO, William 8 Madison Cluster NM

4 GONZALEZ, Hilario 8 Lincoln Cluster 3' 9"

5 HAUKSSON-NEILL, Ro 8 Cleveland Cluster 4' 0"

6 MCDONALD, Riley 8 Franklin Cluster 4' 0"

7 SIMPSON, Jacob 8 Franklin Cluster 4' 4"

8 FELDMAN, Konner 8 Lincoln Cluster 4' 6"

9 BOWEN-TRAN, Kenny 8 Franklin Cluster 4' 6"

10 PRESSLER, Cole 8 Lincoln Cluster 4' 10"

11 MURFF, Joel 8 Cleveland Cluster 5' 3"

#55 Women's Long Jump (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 COLORADO-LOPE, So 6 Jefferson Cluster NM

2 ALMIEDA, Brianna 6 Cleveland Cluster NM

3 TAYLOR, Lindy 6 The Dalles NM

4 SMITH, Katerina 6 Madison Cluster NM

5 RIESTERER, Shelby 6 The Dalles NM

6 MRAZIK, Siena 6 Madison Cluster NM

7 HOPKINS, Elsie 6 Cleveland Cluster NM

8 HERNANDEZ, Amy 6 The Dalles NM

9 DAVIS, Morgan 6 Jefferson Cluster NM

10 JACQMOTTE-PARKS, 6 Cleveland Cluster 9' 11"

11 LARSEN, Luca 6 Franklin Cluster 10' 8"

12 VIGNA, Nola 6 Franklin Cluster 10' 9"

13 PULSCAK, Ella 6 Franklin Cluster 10' 10"

14 HENDRICKSON, Maya 6 Lincoln Cluster 11' 10.50"

15 AMBROSE, Caroline 6 Lincoln Cluster 12' 3.50"

16 SPEHAR, Sophia 6 Lincoln Cluster 12' 5"

#56 Women's Long Jump (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HORAN, Lily 7 Madison Cluster NM

2 GAZZO, Aisling 7 Madison Cluster NM

3 SLOAN, Jayilee 7 Jefferson Cluster NM

4 LE, Angela 7 Franklin Cluster NM

5 RUSCH, Isabelle 7 Lincoln Cluster NM

6 ROCHA, Angela 7 The Dalles NM

7 NGUYEN, Jenna 7 Franklin Cluster 11' 3"
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#56 Women's Long Jump (7th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

8 LUTHY, Lexi 7 Franklin Cluster 11' 9"

9 HALVERSON, Hania 7 Lincoln Cluster 12' 3"

10 PIERRE-LOUIS, Lilah 7 Lincoln Cluster 12' 9"

#57 Women's Long Jump (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GRIFFIN, Abygale 8 The Dalles NM

2 ENGLAND, Sophia 8 Madison Cluster NM

3 WARFEL, Evelyn 8 Lincoln Cluster NM

4 SWANSON, Nyah M 8 Cleveland Cluster NM

5 SELLS, Jasmine 8 Lincoln Cluster NM

6 PREHN, Megan 8 Madison Cluster NM

7 PARKS, Aminah 8 Jefferson Cluster NM

8 MOHAMED, Shaymah 8 Madison Cluster NM

9 HOWE, Kilani 8 Jefferson Cluster NM

10 COULTER, Thalia 8 Riverdale 11' 1"

11 TAYLOR, Ava 8 Cleveland Cluster 11' 5"

12 BUMGARDENER, Cath 8 Cleveland Cluster 11' 6"

13 RUSH, Morgan 8 Franklin Cluster 11' 6.50"

14 FIARITO, Carmen 8 Franklin Cluster 12' 7"

15 DAWSON, Josephine 8 Franklin Cluster 12' 8"

16 CHRISTOPHER, Sailer 8 Lincoln Cluster 14' 2"

#58 Men's Long Jump (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HARMS, Noah 6 Cleveland Cluster NM

2 VOGLFIELD, Indu 6 Madison Cluster NM

3 WALTERS, Ryan 6 Riverdale 8' 0"

4 JACOBSON, Erik 6 Lincoln Cluster 9' 0"

5 SWINTH, Tucker 6 Cleveland Cluster 9' 10"

6 PALMER, Donaghue 6 Franklin Cluster 10' 1"

7 BUDLONG, Avery 6 Lincoln Cluster 10' 6.50"

8 MILLER, Max 6 Franklin Cluster 11' 2"

9 BRYNE, Elliot 6 Franklin Cluster 11' 2"

10 CONGER, Chase 6 Cleveland Cluster 11' 7"

11 BOYD, Ewan 6 Lincoln Cluster 12' 9"

#59 Men's Long Jump (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 FELIU, Javoni 7 Madison Cluster NM

2 WIGHTMEN, Woosben 7 Riverdale NM

3 WALTON, Seth 7 Jefferson Cluster NM

4 SIMMONDS, Levi 7 Madison Cluster NM

5 RAGEL, Max 7 Riverdale NM

6 MA, Timothy 7 Lincoln Cluster NM

#59 Men's Long Jump (7th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

7 KANE, Owen 7 Cleveland Cluster NM

8 HARRINGTON, August 7 Madison Cluster NM

9 GERBER, Nathan 7 Cleveland Cluster 10' 6"

10 WHEELOCK, Leo 7 Cleveland Cluster 10' 7"

11 MCTIGUE, Milo 7 Lincoln Cluster 11' 2"

12 MORRIS, Cesare 7 Riverdale 11' 7"

13 SAHM PORTER, Lonni 7 Reynolds 11' 7"

14 KARY, Audree 7 Franklin Cluster 11' 10.50"

15 BLAIR, Conor 7 The Dalles 12' 5"

16 O'BRIEN, Mac 7 Lincoln Cluster 13' 2"

17 DENISTON, Will 7 Franklin Cluster 13' 6"

18 MUNOZ, Ozvaldo 7 The Dalles 15' 0"

#60 Men's Long Jump (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CABELLO, William 8 Madison Cluster NM

2 VIDOS, Keanon 8 Madison Cluster NM

3 HILL, Keviante 8 Madison Cluster NM

4 BIDWELL, Sam 8 Cleveland Cluster NM

5 KNIGHT, Logan 8 Reynolds 10' 0"

6 BOWMAN, Bradley 8 The Dalles 10' 3"

7 CARACCIOLO, Nick 8 The Dalles 11' 4.50"

8 GONZALEZ, Hilario 8 Lincoln Cluster 12' 6.50"

9 TOO, Serdoh 8 Cleveland Cluster 12' 11"

10 CLAYVILLE, Derek 8 Franklin Cluster 12' 11"

11 GRAGG, Jack 8 Franklin Cluster 13' 1.50"

12 ZELLER, Jonah 8 Franklin Cluster 13' 6"

13 LEA, Harper 8 Lincoln Cluster 13' 6"

14 PRESSLER, Cole 8 Lincoln Cluster 14' 2.75"

15 STANLEY, James 8 The Dalles 14' 5"

16 MAGALLANES, Hernan 8 Cleveland Cluster 15' 4"

#61 Women's Shot Put (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 EVENSON O'NEIL, Lily 6 Cleveland Cluster NM

2 RUSS, Tacy 6 Madison Cluster NM

3 JUKKALA, Bella 6 Franklin Cluster NM

4 GEARLACH-LUMER, J 6 Jefferson Cluster NM

5 MECUM, Lily 6 Cleveland Cluster 11' 5"

6 ARMSTRONG, Drew 6 Lincoln Cluster 16' 0"

7 THOMAS, Rachel 6 Cleveland Cluster 17' 2.50"

8 KNOX, Jewel 6 Franklin Cluster 23' 0"

9 PERSON, Luna 6 Franklin Cluster 24' 11"
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#62 Women's Shot Put (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HORAN, Lily 7 Madison Cluster NM

2 MCCANN, Fionna 7 Cleveland Cluster NM

3 LALLY, Sahara 7 Madison Cluster NM

4 CHATKUPT, Josie 7 Cleveland Cluster NM

5 CAIDEROS, Jazmin 7 Franklin Cluster NM

6 NAVARRO, Estibaliz 7 The Dalles 15' 0.50"

7 HERNANDEZ-ALEJO, 7 The Dalles 18' 4.50"

8 ROCHA, Angela 7 The Dalles 19' 2"

9 CARLSON, Sophie 7 Lincoln Cluster 19' 9"

10 SUYDAM, Anna 7 Cleveland Cluster 19' 9"

11 BELLES, Devan 7 Franklin Cluster 20' 7"

12 NGUYEN, Thalia 7 Franklin Cluster 25' 9"

13 BRAME, Jessa 7 Lincoln Cluster 26' 9"

14 SCRIBNER, Jasmine 7 Lincoln Cluster 29' 8"

#63 Women's Shot Put (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GUAY, Elyssa 8 Madison Cluster NM

2 BROWNELL, Alexis 8 Reynolds NM

3 THOMAS, Zola 8 Franklin Cluster NM

4 STEVENS, Bryn 8 Cleveland Cluster NM

5 RUMANER, Jane 8 Lincoln Cluster NM

6 BOSTIC, Kelaiah 8 Jefferson Cluster NM

7 ADAMS, Ellycia 8 Madison Cluster NM

8 ABREU, Zea 8 Franklin Cluster NM

9 REECE, Zoe 8 Riverdale NM

10 ORION, Zoe 8 The Dalles NM

11 JOHNSTON, Cat 8 Madison Cluster NM

12 PARKS, Aminah 8 Jefferson Cluster NM

13 PHU, Kayla 8 Franklin Cluster NM

14 GILLEN, Piper 8 Cleveland Cluster 17' 5"

15 PIERCE, Lotus 8 Cleveland Cluster 17' 7"

16 COULTER, Thalia 8 Riverdale 19' 5.25"

17 WAMSLEY, Emma 8 Lincoln Cluster 22' 5"

18 NAVAS, Sofia 8 Lincoln Cluster 24' 6"

#64 Men's Shot Put (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 EMRICH, Max 6 Franklin Cluster NM

2 CARDOSO, George 6 Franklin Cluster NM

3 ALLEN, Mitchell 6 Madison Cluster NM

4 BOHUS, Frank 6 Cleveland Cluster NM

5 MOIR, Will 6 Cleveland Cluster NM

6 VAZQUEZ, Matthew 6 Madison Cluster NM

7 KUBO, Kai 6 Cleveland Cluster NM

#64 Men's Shot Put (6th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

8 MILLER, Max 6 Franklin Cluster NM

9 BURKS, Matthew 6 Lincoln Cluster 21' 5"

10 SHAH, Kamran 6 Lincoln Cluster 21' 9"

#65 Men's Shot Put (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 KUKU, Keegan 7 The Dalles NM

2 NORTH, Charlie 7 Franklin Cluster NM

3 FINN, Tobias 7 Cleveland Cluster NM

4 HAMPTON, Donovan 7 The Dalles NM

5 STANDSTEDT, Jack 7 Franklin Cluster NM

6 STARR, Skeet 7 Cleveland Cluster NM

7 VANKIESHOUT, Brodi 7 Franklin Cluster NM

8 GUIVERMAU, Luca 7 Lincoln Cluster 16' 11"

9 MA, Timothy 7 Lincoln Cluster 18' 8"

#66 Men's Shot Put (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 DOFELMIER, Michael 8 Jefferson Cluster NM

2 CABELLO, William 8 Madison Cluster NM

3 VU, Harry 8 Madison Cluster NM

4 AARON, Michael 8 Cleveland Cluster NM

5 ADAMS, David 8 The Dalles NM

6 ALVAREZ, Chui 8 Franklin Cluster NM

7 ASAY, Aaron 8 Cleveland Cluster NM

8 VAZQUEZ, Lucas 8 Madison Cluster NM

9 JONES, Dylan 8 The Dalles NM

10 FINE, Kai 8 Lincoln Cluster NM

11 GRAGG, Jack 8 Franklin Cluster NM

12 MOGENSEN, Conry 8 Cleveland Cluster NM

13 PORTILLO, Emilio 8 The Dalles NM

14 ZELLER, Jonah 8 Franklin Cluster 6' 9"

15 FELDMAN, Konner 8 Lincoln Cluster 29' 2.50"

16 HARRINGTON, Finley 8 Lincoln Cluster 30' 1"

#67 Women's Discus (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MECUM, Lily 6 Cleveland Cluster NM

2 EVENSON O'NEIL, Lily 6 Cleveland Cluster NM

3 SCHROEDER, Lynessa 6 Madison Cluster NM

4 ARMSTRONG, Drew 6 Lincoln Cluster NM

5 RUSS, Tacy 6 Madison Cluster NM

6 NUGENT, Maggie 6 Jefferson Cluster NM

7 ROZELL, Freya 6 Cleveland Cluster NM

8 THOMAS, Scarlett 6 Franklin Cluster 44' 11"
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#67 Women's Discus (6th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

9 RAPHAEL, Maya 6 Franklin Cluster 46' 6"

10 PERSON, Luna 6 Franklin Cluster 55' 0"

#68 Women's Discus (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BELLES, Devan 7 Franklin Cluster NM

2 BRAME, Jessa 7 Lincoln Cluster NM

3 BRUMER, Elise 7 Madison Cluster NM

4 CARLSON, Sophie 7 Lincoln Cluster NM

5 GALAVIZ, Elycia 7 Madison Cluster NM

6 HERNANDEZ-ALEJO, 7 The Dalles NM

7 JOHNSON, Soriah 7 Franklin Cluster NM

8 NAVARRO, Estibaliz 7 The Dalles NM

9 NGUYEN, Thalia 7 Franklin Cluster NM

10 ROSS, Flannery 7 Cleveland Cluster NM

11 SCRIBNER, Jasmine 7 Lincoln Cluster NM

12 SZWAYA, Ingrid 7 Cleveland Cluster NM

#69 Women's Discus (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 JEVACK, Emma 8 Lincoln Cluster NM

2 ABREU, Zea 8 Franklin Cluster NM

3 ADAMS, Ellycia 8 Madison Cluster NM

4 BERNERT, Naomi 8 Cleveland Cluster NM

5 GILLEN, Piper 8 Cleveland Cluster NM

6 GUAY, Elyssa 8 Madison Cluster NM

7 GUMM, Reagan 8 Cleveland Cluster NM

8 NAVAS, Sofia 8 Lincoln Cluster NM

9 JOHNSTON, Cat 8 Madison Cluster NM

10 NAVA-MARIN, Johanna 8 Franklin Cluster NM

11 RUMANER, Jane 8 Lincoln Cluster NM

12 ORION, Zoe 8 The Dalles NM

13 TAYLOR, La'Tise 8 Jefferson Cluster NM

14 SURBAN, Kiara 8 Franklin Cluster 45' 3"

#70 Men's Discus (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SHAH, Kamran 6 Lincoln Cluster NM

2 VAZQUEZ, Matthew 6 Madison Cluster NM

3 BURKS, Matthew 6 Lincoln Cluster NM

4 ALLEN, Mitchell 6 Madison Cluster NM

5 CLEMENTS, Parker 6 Franklin Cluster 24' 4.50"

6 WALTERS, Ryan 6 Riverdale 25' 5.50"

7 BELTRAN, Joel 6 Franklin Cluster 41' 9"

8 ALLIE, Sid 6 Cleveland Cluster 42' 5"

#70 Men's Discus (6th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

9 FULLER, Jeremiah 6 Franklin Cluster 45' 6"

10 ROUNSEVILLE, Devin 6 Cleveland Cluster 49' 7"

11 BOHUS, Frank 6 Cleveland Cluster 56' 10"

#71 Men's Discus (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BRITTEN, Lucas 7 Cleveland Cluster NM

2 CARPENTER, Jack 7 Jefferson Cluster NM

3 STANDSTEDT, Jack 7 Franklin Cluster NM

4 MARINO-GILSON, Osc 7 Franklin Cluster NM

5 AMIE, Alden 7 Cleveland Cluster NM

6 ANDERSON, Jack 7 Madison Cluster NM

7 MA, Timothy 7 Lincoln Cluster NM

8 FLOYD, Shane 7 The Dalles NM

9 KUKU, Keegan 7 The Dalles NM

10 GUIVERMAU, Luca 7 Lincoln Cluster 36' 8.50"

11 SAHM PORTER, Lonni 7 Reynolds 41' 7"

12 VANKIESHOUT, Brodi 7 Franklin Cluster 45' 6"

13 INMAN, Joshua 7 Cleveland Cluster 72' 7"

#72 Men's Discus (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BARRETT, Andrew 8 Cleveland Cluster NM

2 BOWEN-TRAN, Kenny 8 Franklin Cluster NM

3 VU, Harry 8 Madison Cluster NM

4 VAZQUEZ, Lucas 8 Madison Cluster NM

5 MARTINEZ, Julian 8 The Dalles NM

6 HARRIS, Kalen 8 Madison Cluster NM

7 ALVAREZ, Chui 8 Franklin Cluster NM

8 GONZALEZ, Hilario 8 Lincoln Cluster NM

9 DELACRUZ, Jaime 8 The Dalles NM

10 MOGENSEN, Conry 8 Cleveland Cluster 42' 4"

11 JONES, Dylan 8 The Dalles 56' 1"

12 ZELLER, Jonah 8 Franklin Cluster 63' 6"

13 FELDMAN, Konner 8 Lincoln Cluster 71' 0.50"

14 HARRINGTON, Finley 8 Lincoln Cluster 75' 10"

15 GLASHEEN, Gus 8 Cleveland Cluster 82' 6"

#73 Women's Javelin (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HESLAM, Finley 6 Jefferson Cluster NM

2 SCHROEDER, Lynessa 6 Madison Cluster NM

3 RUSS, Tacy 6 Madison Cluster NM

4 GEARLACH-LUMER, J 6 Jefferson Cluster NM

5 MILLER, Morgan 6 Lincoln Cluster 34' 0"
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#73 Women's Javelin (6th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

6 JUKKALA, Bella 6 Franklin Cluster 35' 0"

7 MECUM, Lily 6 Cleveland Cluster 35' 9"

8 SIROKMAN, Zinnia 6 Cleveland Cluster 37' 9"

9 ROZELL, Freya 6 Cleveland Cluster 37' 10"

10 ARMSTRONG, Drew 6 Lincoln Cluster 42' 2"

11 KNOX, Jewel 6 Franklin Cluster 48' 8"

12 PERSON, Luna 6 Franklin Cluster 52' 8"

13 AMBROSE, Caroline 6 Lincoln Cluster 53' 8"

#74 Women's Javelin (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CHALLENOR, Isla 7 Madison Cluster NM

2 FETTERS, Pearl 7 Jefferson Cluster NM

3 VOLLMER, Jamie 7 Jefferson Cluster NM

4 TRIPI, Joylnne 7 Franklin Cluster NM

5 NAVARRO, Estibaliz 7 The Dalles NM

6 MINKO, Mikaela 7 Jefferson Cluster NM

7 BRUMER, Elise 7 Madison Cluster NM

8 LITTLE, Addie 7 The Dalles NM

9 HERNANDEZ-ALEJO, 7 The Dalles NM

10 BELLES, Devan 7 Franklin Cluster 36' 3"

11 SZWAYA, Ingrid 7 Cleveland Cluster 44' 5"

12 MCCABE, Catherine 7 Lincoln Cluster 47' 7"

13 SUYDAM, Anna 7 Cleveland Cluster 48' 7"

14 SCRIBNER, Jasmine 7 Lincoln Cluster 77' 10"

15 JOHNSON, Soriah 7 Franklin Cluster 78' 1"

#75 Women's Javelin (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GUAY, Elyssa 8 Madison Cluster NM

2 CHRISTOPHER, Sailer 8 Lincoln Cluster NM

3 TAYLOR, La'Tise 8 Jefferson Cluster NM

4 STEVENS, Bryn 8 Cleveland Cluster NM

5 SNYDER, Cadence 8 The Dalles NM

6 SMITH, Lativa 8 Jefferson Cluster NM

7 SCOTT, Shaelynn 8 The Dalles NM

8 ABREU, Zea 8 Franklin Cluster NM

9 BOSTIC, Kelaiah 8 Jefferson Cluster NM

10 REECE, Zoe 8 Riverdale NM

11 JOHNSTON, Cat 8 Madison Cluster NM

12 GUMM, Reagan 8 Cleveland Cluster NM

13 ORION, Zoe 8 The Dalles NM

14 PIERCE, Lotus 8 Cleveland Cluster 27' 0"

15 COULTER, Thalia 8 Riverdale 48' 6"

16 RUMANER, Jane 8 Lincoln Cluster 49' 1"

17 SURBAN, Kiara 8 Franklin Cluster 51' 2"

#75 Women's Javelin (8th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

18 NAVAS, Sofia 8 Lincoln Cluster 61' 0"

19 PHU, Kayla 8 Franklin Cluster 63' 10"

20 ESLER, Isabelle 8 Wilson Cluster 127' 11"

#76 Men's Javelin (6th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BURKS, Matthew 6 Lincoln Cluster NM

2 BUDLONG, Avery 6 Lincoln Cluster NM

3 WALTERS, Ryan 6 Riverdale NM

4 ALLEN, Mitchell 6 Madison Cluster NM

5 BLANCHARD, Ellis 6 Cleveland Cluster NM

6 VAZQUEZ, Matthew 6 Madison Cluster NM

7 MOIR, Will 6 Cleveland Cluster NM

8 HAMILTON, Brooks 6 Cleveland Cluster NM

9 SHAH, Kamran 6 Lincoln Cluster NM

10 EMRICH, Max 6 Franklin Cluster 53' 7"

11 MILLER, Max 6 Franklin Cluster 66' 10"

12 FULLER, Jeremiah 6 Franklin Cluster 67' 4"

#77 Men's Javelin (7th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GUIVERMAU, Luca 7 Lincoln Cluster NM

2 HAMPTON, Donovan 7 The Dalles NM

3 SHEE, Abdalla 7 Cleveland Cluster NM

4 ANDERSON, Jack 7 Madison Cluster NM

5 BRITTEN, Lucas 7 Cleveland Cluster NM

6 CARPENTER, Jack 7 Jefferson Cluster NM

7 DAVIS, Taylor 7 Jefferson Cluster NM

8 FINN, Tobias 7 Cleveland Cluster NM

9 RAGEL, Max 7 Riverdale NM

10 MORRIS, Cesare 7 Riverdale NM

11 KINGSTON, Lucas 7 Lincoln Cluster NM

12 KUKU, Keegan 7 The Dalles NM

13 NGUYEN, Khoa 7 Madison Cluster NM

14 OLIVER, Noah 7 Lincoln Cluster NM

15 MARINO-GILSON, Osc 7 Franklin Cluster 52' 2"

16 STANDSTEDT, Jack 7 Franklin Cluster 58' 8"

17 MCDONALD, Hunter 7 Franklin Cluster 76' 6"

#78 Men's Javelin (8th grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 DOFELMIER, Michael 8 Jefferson Cluster NM

2 CORDOVA, Art 8 Madison Cluster NM

3 STEIN, Basil 8 Cleveland Cluster NM

4 ADAMS, David 8 The Dalles NM
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#78 Men's Javelin (8th grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

5 BARRETT, Andrew 8 Cleveland Cluster NM

6 BISAGNA, Reuben 8 Cleveland Cluster NM

7 BOWMAN, Bradley 8 The Dalles NM

8 PRECIADO, Kevin 8 Madison Cluster NM

9 JACOBS-SWERBILOV, 8 Madison Cluster NM

10 GONZALEZ, Hilario 8 Lincoln Cluster NM

11 HARRINGTON, Finley 8 Lincoln Cluster NM

12 JONES, Dylan 8 The Dalles NM

13 KARNES, Jace 8 Lincoln Cluster NM

14 MCDONALD, Riley 8 Franklin Cluster 44' 4"

15 ALVAREZ, Chuy 8 Franklin Cluster 57' 8"

16 BOWEN-TRAN, Kenny 8 Franklin Cluster 104' 0"
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